X09-X24_0x9PKx-RA –  0504 pg. 1/3
International Headquarters:
707 Dayton Road  P.O. Box 1040  Ottawa, IL 61350  USA
815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104    www.bb-elec.com    orders@bb-elec.com   support@bb-elec.com
Westlink Commercial Park   Oranmore  Co. Galway  Ireland
+353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445   www.bb-europe.com   orders@bb-elec.com   support@bb-europe.com In
te
g

IO
N
Ordering Information:  Model Summary
Stand-Alone Radio
Modem Models:
Operating
Frequency:
RF Data Rate: Temperature Rating: Interface:
X09-009PKC-RA 915 MHz 9600 baud º0 to 70ºC
(Commercial)
RS-232/422/485
(DB9 female)
X09-009PKI-RA 915 MHz 9600 baud -40º to 80ºC
(Industrial, wide-temp)
RS-232/422/485
(DB9 female)
X09-019PKC-RA 915 MHz 19200 baud 0º to 70ºC
(Commercial)
RS-232/422/485
(DB9 female)
X09-019PKI-RA 915 MHz 19200 baud -40º to 80ºC
(Industrial, wide-temp)
RS-232/422/485
(DB9 female)
X24-009PKC-RA 2.4 GHz 9600 baud 0º to 70ºC